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Workshop Methodology for Measuring Corruption in Kyrgyzstan

AGENDA

24-25 May 2017
Park Hotel, Bishkek, Kyrgyz Republic

Thursday, 24 May 2017 - Methodological framework and international experience

9:00-9:30 Registration of participants

9:30-9:45 Welcome remarks, objectives of the workshop
Council of Europe

Security Council Secretariat, Kyrgyz Republic

9:45-10:30 International principles and concepts of measuring corruption

Council of Europe Expert
10:30-10:45  Coffee break

10:45-12:30  International tools and methodologies for measuring corruption

Council of Europe Expert
12:30-13:30  Lunch

13:30-14:30  Measuring corruption at the national level: process, responsibilities and data
gathering

Council of Europe Expert

14:30-15:30  Deriving action from corruption measurement: feasibility and focus

Council of Europe Expert
15:30-16:00  Coffee break

16:00-17:30 A critique of the National Integrity System
Council of Europe Expert



Friday, 25 May 2017 - Stakeholders consultations on the development of the methodology

09:00-10:00

11:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

Corruption measurement in Kyrgyzstan: state of play and setting the baseline
Council of Europe Expert

Questions and answers

The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
Corruption mapping in Kyrgyzstan, the main factors
Moderators:

Council of Europe Experts
Coffee break

The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
Indicators
Moderators:

Council of Europe Experts
Lunch

The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
Mitigation measures
Moderators:

Council of Europe Experts
Coffee break

Summary of discussions and next steps

Council of Europe Experts



