





Implemented by the Council of Europe

## Workshop Methodology for Measuring Corruption in Kyrgyzstan

## **AGENDA**

## 24-25 May 2017

Park Hotel, Bishkek, Kyrgyz Republic

Thursday, 24 May 2017 - Methodological framework and international experience	
9:00-9:30	Registration of participants
9:30-9:45	Welcome remarks, objectives of the workshop
	Council of Europe
	Security Council Secretariat, Kyrgyz Republic
9:45-10:30	International principles and concepts of measuring corruption
	Council of Europe Expert
10:30-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-12:30	International tools and methodologies for measuring corruption
	Council of Europe Expert
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:30	Measuring corruption at the national level: process, responsibilities and data gathering
	Council of Europe Expert
14:30-15:30	Deriving action from corruption measurement: feasibility and focus
	Council of Europe Expert
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-17:30	A critique of the National Integrity System
	Council of Europe Expert

Friday, 25 May 2017 - Stakeholders consultations on the development of the methodology	
09:00-10:00	Corruption measurement in Kyrgyzstan: state of play and setting the baseline
	Council of Europe Expert
	Questions and answers
11:00-11:00	The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
	Corruption mapping in Kyrgyzstan, the main factors
	Moderators:
	Council of Europe Experts
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-12:30	The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
	Indicators
	Moderators:
	Council of Europe Experts
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:30	The way forward for a corruption measurement methodology in Kyrgyzstan
	Mitigation measures
	Moderators:
	Council of Europe Experts
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00-17:30	Summary of discussions and next steps
	Council of Europe Experts